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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club Year Cat Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

C1 Muži

1 22 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DUKTK 1998 23 95.85 8 103.85 3 97.83 0 97.83 1 97.83 0.00

2 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz N.SACZ 1988 96.86 4 100.86 1 94.06 52 146.06 10 100.86 +3.03

3 19 DODOK Martin DUKTK 1999 DS 97.35 4 101.35 2 101.73 4 105.73 3 101.35 +3.52

4 16 BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 1986 107.56 2 109.56 4 102.94 2 104.94 2 104.94 +7.11

5 17 KUČERA Tomáš DUKTK 1985 114.19 2 116.19 8 105.29 6 111.29 4 111.29 +13.46

6 21 GURECKA Marko KTKLM 1995 23 106.20 6 112.20 5 DNS 112.20 +14.37

7 15 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 2002 DM 111.14 4 115.14 6 104.28 8 112.28 5 112.28 +14.45

8 4 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 2001 DM 109.87 6 115.87 7 107.84 8 115.84 6 115.84 +18.01

9 14 DIEŠKA Juraj ŽKVŽA 2002 DM 110.64 6 116.64 9 120.91 6 126.91 9 116.64 +18.81

10 12 SKUBÍK Matej KTKLM 1988 134.25 6 140.25 12 121.66 4 125.66 7 125.66 +27.83

11 13 RIEGEL Marek KTKLM 2003 ZS 126.22 14 140.22 11 122.82 4 126.82 8 126.82 +28.99

12 9 ŠTAFFEN Dávid ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 123.98 14 137.98 10 147.90 56 203.90 12 137.98 +40.15

13 11 ĎURATNÝ Martin ŽKVŽA 2003 ZS 136.48 8 144.48 13 135.92 12 147.92 11 144.48 +46.65

14 7 MACÍK Lukáš KTKLM 2006 ZM 172.16 56 228.16 14 214.80 118 332.80 13 228.16 +130.33

15 5 KRAJČÍ Samuel KTKLM 2005 ZM 189.49 156 345.49 15 189.09 206 395.09 14 345.49 +247.66

16 8 KOVÁČ Šimon KTKLM 2004 ZS DNF 176.47 302 478.47 15 478.47 +380.64

20 DŽURNÝ Tomáš KTKLM 1995 23 DNS 0 DNS

K1 Ženy

1 48 KALISKÁ Elena DUKTK 1972 109.16 4 113.16 2 99.87 0 99.87 1 99.87 0.00

2 44 MURZOVÁ Lucia DUKTK 2000 DS 117.72 56 173.72 6 109.84 0 109.84 2 109.84 +9.97

3 45 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia N.SACZ 1998 23 108.83 4 112.83 1 110.53 8 118.53 3 112.83 +12.96

4 42 KONIAROVÁ Lea KTKLM 2000 DS 115.63 10 125.63 3 112.47 16 128.47 5 125.63 +25.76

5 35 BRZESKA Dominika N.SACZ 2004 ZS 123.66 12 135.66 4 126.53 0 126.53 4 126.53 +26.66

6 38 ONTKOVÁ Katarína KTKLM 1996 23 172.50 62 234.50 8 131.98 4 135.98 6 135.98 +36.11

7 41 KALISKÁ Tereza KTKLM 2002 DM 140.56 8 148.56 5 0 DNF 148.56 +48.69

8 36 KALISKÁ Ester KTKLM 2005 ZM 0 DNF 146.40 8 154.40 7 154.40 +54.53

9 33 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 217.48 52 269.48 11 159.59 6 165.59 8 165.59 +65.72

10 32 ĎURATNÁ Stanislava ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 178.80 60 238.80 9 161.09 6 167.09 9 167.09 +67.22

11 40 HAJDUGA Martyna N.SACZ 2003 ZS 174.99 12 186.99 7 173.84 120 293.84 11 186.99 +87.12

12 37 DANEK Dominika N.SACZ 2003 ZS 160.59 110 270.59 12 160.92 60 220.92 10 220.92 +121.05

13 39 MAJDOVÁ Šárka ŠKPDK 2004 ZS 190.23 60 250.23 10 0 DNF 250.23 +150.36

14 34 VAJSOVÁ Barbiora KTKLM 2003 ZS 229.33 58 287.33 13 0 DNF 287.33 +187.46

15 30 MAJDOVÁ Rebeka ŠKPDK 2007 ZM 348.77 112 460.77 14 0 DNF 460.77 +360.90

43 BROSOVÁ Silvia DUKTK 1999 DS 0 DNS DNS

C2 Mix

1 49 MACEKOVÁ Simona
BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 1986

111.91 2 113.91 1 110.73 0 110.73 1 110.73 0.00

K1 Muži

1 84 HALČIN Martin DUKTK 1991 87.35 0 87.35 1 88.08 0 88.08 1 87.35 0.00

2 85 GRIGAR Jakub DUKTK 1997 23 86.74 4 90.74 2 99.54 4 103.54 5 90.74 +3.39

3 73 STANOVSKÝ Jakub ŠKPDK 1997 23 93.77 0 93.77 3 92.05 6 98.05 2 93.77 +6.42

4 76 ŚTAFFEN Matúš ŽKVŽA 2002 DM 96.18 4 100.18 4 103.69 2 105.69 6 100.18 +12.83

5 80 PAŠEK Matej ŠKP ŠCP BA 2000 DS 98.30 2 100.30 5 100.53 6 106.53 7 100.30 +12.95

6 83 GONŠENICA Adam DUKTK 1999 DS 97.00 4 101.00 6 90.50 54 144.50 19 101.00 +13.65

7 77 MRÁZ Peter KTKLM 2002 DM 101.42 0 101.42 7 113.24 10 123.24 11 101.42 +14.07

8 79 JURÍČEK Patrik KTKLM 2001 DM 97.99 8 105.99 9 97.64 4 101.64 3 101.64 +14.29

9 75 BLAŠČÍK Matej KTKLM 2002 DM 104.99 56 160.99 23 101.11 2 103.11 4 103.11 +15.76

10 78 BLASBALG Peter KTKLM 1995 23 101.15 4 105.15 8 0 DNS 105.15 +17.80

11 86 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DUKTK 1998 23 100.50 6 106.50 10 101.34 58 159.34 21 106.50 +19.15

12 64 JANOVČÍK Adam KTKLM 2002 DM 107.09 10 117.09 13 104.70 2 106.70 8 106.70 +19.35

13 62 FIAMNIN Elia KTKLM 2002 DM 108.15 4 112.15 11 113.72 6 119.72 10 112.15 +24.80

14 71 MARO Andrej KTKLM 2001 DM 117.41 8 125.41 16 108.03 6 114.03 9 114.03 +26.68
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15 60 MACÚŠ Ondrej SOKOL ŽA 2004 ZS 113.66 2 115.66 12 119.22 10 129.22 14 115.66 +28.31

16 61 CIAGLO Michal N.SACZ 2003 ZS 116.86 2 118.86 14 128.63 6 134.63 15 118.86 +31.51

17 59 ŠTÁS Juraj KTKLM 1999 DS 116.12 4 120.12 15 126.63 2 128.63 13 120.12 +32.77

18 54 RUMANSKÝ Richard KTKLM 2005 ZM 135.26 4 139.26 19 124.56 4 128.56 12 128.56 +41.21

19 67 BAUM Edward N.SACZ 2003 ZS 122.82 12 134.82 17 134.11 4 138.11 17 134.82 +47.47

20 57 DIEŠKA Marek ŽKVŽA 2004 ZS 146.36 2 148.36 22 133.89 4 137.89 16 137.89 +50.54

21 53 PIPREK Jan N.SACZ 2005 ZM 136.05 2 138.05 18 141.58 206 347.58 26 138.05 +50.70

22 63 KOLAT Jaroslaw N.SACZ 2003 ZS 139.79 4 143.79 21 131.19 10 141.19 18 141.19 +53.84

23 52 HODOŇ Samuel ŽKVŽA 2006 ZM 132.20 10 142.20 20 0 DNF 142.20 +54.85

24 68 LUPTÁK Sebastián ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 158.87 12 170.87 25 142.63 16 158.63 20 158.63 +71.28

25 69 PAGÁČ Dominik ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 156.26 10 166.26 24 167.12 108 275.12 25 166.26 +78.91

26 51 KOŘÍNEK Matyáš KTKLM 2006 ZM 185.69 12 197.69 28 160.70 6 166.70 22 166.70 +79.35

27 50 VAJDA Ivan ŽKVŽA 2007 ZM 163.90 10 173.90 26 161.02 10 171.02 23 171.02 +83.67

28 70 MUŽILA Samuel ŠKPDK 2003 ZS 186.92 4 190.92 27 0 DNF 190.92 +103.57

29 56 KRUPA Witold N.SACZ 2004 ZS 216.58 110 326.58 29 241.41 8 249.41 24 249.41 +162.06

72 BOBÁK Filip KTKLM 2000 DS 0 DNS DNS
74 MIKITA Marek KTKLM 1998 23 0 DNS DNS

C1 Ženy

1 96 MACEKOVÁ Simona DUKTK 1998 23 112.51 2 114.51 1 116.65 56 172.65 1 114.51 0.00

2 95 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika DUKTK 1999 DS 117.22 0 117.22 2 113.97 106 219.97 2 117.22 +2.71

3 90 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 213.77 6 219.77 3 DNS 219.77 +105.26

4 91 ĎURATNÁ Stanislava ŽKVŽA 2005 ZM 260.13 112 372.13 4 254.35 108 362.35 3 362.35 +247.84

C2 Muži

1 100 KUČERA Tomáš
BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 1985

101.25 0 101.25 1 101.25 0.00

2 1 ADAMEC Jozef
SKUBÍK Jakub KTKLM 1989

138.53 8 146.53 2 0 DNF 146.53 +45.28

3 99 KONIAROVÁ Lea
ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika KTKLM 1999 DS

206.70 114 320.70 3 221.22 54 275.22 1 275.22 +173.97

Chief Judge

____________________
DROBÁŇ Ivan
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C1 Muži

1 22 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DUKTK 97.83 0.00

3 1st Run 95.85 8 8 103.85

1 2nd Run 97.83 - 0 97.83

2 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz N.SACZ 100.86 +3.03

1 1st Run 96.86 4 4 100.86

10 2nd Run 94.06 52 52 146.06

3 19 DODOK Martin DUKTK 101.35 +3.52

2 1st Run 97.35 4 4 101.35

3 2nd Run 101.73 4 4 105.73

4 16 BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 104.94 +7.11

4 1st Run 107.56 2 2 109.56

2 2nd Run 102.94 2 2 104.94

5 17 KUČERA Tomáš DUKTK 111.29 +13.46

8 1st Run 114.19 2 2 116.19

4 2nd Run 105.29 6 6 111.29

6 21 GURECKA Marko KTKLM 112.20 +14.37

5 1st Run 106.20 6 6 112.20

2nd Run DNS

7 15 MRÁZ Juraj KTKLM 112.28 +14.45

6 1st Run 111.14 4 4 115.14

5 2nd Run 104.28 8 8 112.28

8 4 KOŘÍNEK Miroslav KTKLM 115.84 +18.01

7 1st Run 109.87 6 6 115.87

6 2nd Run 107.84 8 8 115.84

9 14 DIEŠKA Juraj ŽKVŽA 116.64 +18.81

9 1st Run 110.64 6 6 116.64

9 2nd Run 120.91 6 6 126.91

10 12 SKUBÍK Matej KTKLM 125.66 +27.83

12 1st Run 134.25 6 6 140.25

7 2nd Run 121.66 4 4 125.66

11 13 RIEGEL Marek KTKLM 126.82 +28.99

11 1st Run 126.22 14 14 140.22

8 2nd Run 122.82 4 4 126.82

12 9 ŠTAFFEN Dávid ŽKVŽA 137.98 +40.15

10 1st Run 123.98 14 14 137.98

12 2nd Run 147.90 56 56 203.90

13 11 ĎURATNÝ Martin ŽKVŽA 144.48 +46.65

13 1st Run 136.48 8 8 144.48

11 2nd Run 135.92 12 12 147.92

14 7 MACÍK Lukáš KTKLM 228.16 +130.33

14 1st Run 172.16 56 56 228.16

13 2nd Run 214.80 118 118 332.80

15 5 KRAJČÍ Samuel KTKLM 345.49 +247.66

15 1st Run 189.49 156 156 345.49

14 2nd Run 189.09 206 206 395.09
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16 8 KOVÁČ Šimon KTKLM 478.47 +380.64

1st Run DNF

15 2nd Run 176.47 302 302 478.47

20 DŽURNÝ Tomáš KTKLM
1st Run DNS

2nd Run 0 DNS

K1 Ženy

1 48 KALISKÁ Elena DUKTK 99.87 0.00

2 1st Run 109.16 4 4 113.16

1 2nd Run 99.87 - 0 99.87

2 44 MURZOVÁ Lucia DUKTK 109.84 +9.97

6 1st Run 117.72 56 56 173.72

2 2nd Run 109.84 - 0 109.84

3 45 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia N.SACZ 112.83 +12.96

1 1st Run 108.83 4 4 112.83

3 2nd Run 110.53 8 8 118.53

4 42 KONIAROVÁ Lea KTKLM 125.63 +25.76

3 1st Run 115.63 10 10 125.63

5 2nd Run 112.47 16 16 128.47

5 35 BRZESKA Dominika N.SACZ 126.53 +26.66

4 1st Run 123.66 12 12 135.66

4 2nd Run 126.53 - 0 126.53

6 38 ONTKOVÁ Katarína KTKLM 135.98 +36.11

8 1st Run 172.50 62 62 234.50

6 2nd Run 131.98 4 4 135.98

7 41 KALISKÁ Tereza KTKLM 148.56 +48.69

5 1st Run 140.56 8 8 148.56

2nd Run 0 DNF

8 36 KALISKÁ Ester KTKLM 154.40 +54.53

1st Run 0 DNF

7 2nd Run 146.40 8 8 154.40

9 33 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema ŽKVŽA 165.59 +65.72

11 1st Run 217.48 52 52 269.48

8 2nd Run 159.59 6 6 165.59

10 32 ĎURATNÁ Stanislava ŽKVŽA 167.09 +67.22

9 1st Run 178.80 60 60 238.80

9 2nd Run 161.09 6 6 167.09

11 40 HAJDUGA Martyna N.SACZ 186.99 +87.12

7 1st Run 174.99 12 12 186.99

11 2nd Run 173.84 120 120 293.84

12 37 DANEK Dominika N.SACZ 220.92 +121.05

12 1st Run 160.59 110 110 270.59

10 2nd Run 160.92 60 60 220.92

13 39 MAJDOVÁ Šárka ŠKPDK 250.23 +150.36

10 1st Run 190.23 60 60 250.23

2nd Run 0 DNF

14 34 VAJSOVÁ Barbiora KTKLM 287.33 +187.46

13 1st Run 229.33 58 58 287.33

2nd Run 0 DNF
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15 30 MAJDOVÁ Rebeka ŠKPDK 460.77 +360.90

14 1st Run 348.77 112 112 460.77

2nd Run 0 DNF

43 BROSOVÁ Silvia DUKTK
1st Run 0 DNS

2nd Run DNS

C2 Mix

1 49 MACEKOVÁ Simona/BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 110.73 0.00

1 1st Run 111.91 2 2 113.91

1 2nd Run 110.73 - 0 110.73

K1 Muži

1 84 HALČIN Martin DUKTK 87.35 0.00

1 1st Run 87.35 - 0 87.35

1 2nd Run 88.08 - 0 88.08

2 85 GRIGAR Jakub DUKTK 90.74 +3.39

2 1st Run 86.74 4 4 90.74

5 2nd Run 99.54 4 4 103.54

3 73 STANOVSKÝ Jakub ŠKPDK 93.77 +6.42

3 1st Run 93.77 - 0 93.77

2 2nd Run 92.05 6 6 98.05

4 76 ŚTAFFEN Matúš ŽKVŽA 100.18 +12.83

4 1st Run 96.18 4 4 100.18

6 2nd Run 103.69 2 2 105.69

5 80 PAŠEK Matej ŠKP ŠCP BA 100.30 +12.95

5 1st Run 98.30 2 2 100.30

7 2nd Run 100.53 6 6 106.53

6 83 GONŠENICA Adam DUKTK 101.00 +13.65

6 1st Run 97.00 4 4 101.00

19 2nd Run 90.50 54 54 144.50

7 77 MRÁZ Peter KTKLM 101.42 +14.07

7 1st Run 101.42 - 0 101.42

11 2nd Run 113.24 10 10 123.24

8 79 JURÍČEK Patrik KTKLM 101.64 +14.29

9 1st Run 97.99 8 8 105.99

3 2nd Run 97.64 4 4 101.64

9 75 BLAŠČÍK Matej KTKLM 103.11 +15.76

23 1st Run 104.99 56 56 160.99

4 2nd Run 101.11 2 2 103.11

10 78 BLASBALG Peter KTKLM 105.15 +17.80

8 1st Run 101.15 4 4 105.15

2nd Run 0 DNS

11 86 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko DUKTK 106.50 +19.15

10 1st Run 100.50 6 6 106.50

21 2nd Run 101.34 58 58 159.34

12 64 JANOVČÍK Adam KTKLM 106.70 +19.35

13 1st Run 107.09 10 10 117.09

8 2nd Run 104.70 2 2 106.70
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13 62 FIAMNIN Elia KTKLM 112.15 +24.80

11 1st Run 108.15 4 4 112.15

10 2nd Run 113.72 6 6 119.72

14 71 MARO Andrej KTKLM 114.03 +26.68

16 1st Run 117.41 8 8 125.41

9 2nd Run 108.03 6 6 114.03

15 60 MACÚŠ Ondrej SOKOL ŽA 115.66 +28.31

12 1st Run 113.66 2 2 115.66

14 2nd Run 119.22 10 10 129.22

16 61 CIAGLO Michal N.SACZ 118.86 +31.51

14 1st Run 116.86 2 2 118.86

15 2nd Run 128.63 6 6 134.63

17 59 ŠTÁS Juraj KTKLM 120.12 +32.77

15 1st Run 116.12 4 4 120.12

13 2nd Run 126.63 2 2 128.63

18 54 RUMANSKÝ Richard KTKLM 128.56 +41.21

19 1st Run 135.26 4 4 139.26

12 2nd Run 124.56 4 4 128.56

19 67 BAUM Edward N.SACZ 134.82 +47.47

17 1st Run 122.82 12 12 134.82

17 2nd Run 134.11 4 4 138.11

20 57 DIEŠKA Marek ŽKVŽA 137.89 +50.54

22 1st Run 146.36 2 2 148.36

16 2nd Run 133.89 4 4 137.89

21 53 PIPREK Jan N.SACZ 138.05 +50.70

18 1st Run 136.05 2 2 138.05

26 2nd Run 141.58 206 206 347.58

22 63 KOLAT Jaroslaw N.SACZ 141.19 +53.84

21 1st Run 139.79 4 4 143.79

18 2nd Run 131.19 10 10 141.19

23 52 HODOŇ Samuel ŽKVŽA 142.20 +54.85

20 1st Run 132.20 10 10 142.20

2nd Run 0 DNF

24 68 LUPTÁK Sebastián ŽKVŽA 158.63 +71.28

25 1st Run 158.87 12 12 170.87

20 2nd Run 142.63 16 16 158.63

25 69 PAGÁČ Dominik ŽKVŽA 166.26 +78.91

24 1st Run 156.26 10 10 166.26

25 2nd Run 167.12 108 108 275.12

26 51 KOŘÍNEK Matyáš KTKLM 166.70 +79.35

28 1st Run 185.69 12 12 197.69

22 2nd Run 160.70 6 6 166.70

27 50 VAJDA Ivan ŽKVŽA 171.02 +83.67

26 1st Run 163.90 10 10 173.90

23 2nd Run 161.02 10 10 171.02

28 70 MUŽILA Samuel ŠKPDK 190.92 +103.57

27 1st Run 186.92 4 4 190.92

2nd Run 0 DNF



Slalom na rozlúčku

Verejné preteky v slalome
Liptovský Mikuláš / SVK

16 September 2017

1ST AND 2ND RUNAVS Ondreja Cibáka Start Time: 11:44

16 Sep 2017

RACE ANALYSIS

Page 5/5Report created : 16.9.2017 - 13:05Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Club
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen. Total

29 56 KRUPA Witold N.SACZ 249.41 +162.06

29 1st Run 216.58 110 110 326.58

24 2nd Run 241.41 8 8 249.41

72 BOBÁK Filip KTKLM
1st Run 0 DNS

2nd Run DNS

74 MIKITA Marek KTKLM
1st Run 0 DNS

2nd Run DNS

C1 Ženy

1 96 MACEKOVÁ Simona DUKTK 114.51 0.00

1 1st Run 112.51 2 2 114.51

1 2nd Run 116.65 56 56 172.65

2 95 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika DUKTK 117.22 +2.71

2 1st Run 117.22 - 0 117.22

2 2nd Run 113.97 106 106 219.97

3 90 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema ŽKVŽA 219.77 +105.26

3 1st Run 213.77 6 6 219.77

2nd Run DNS

4 91 ĎURATNÁ Stanislava ŽKVŽA 362.35 +247.84

4 1st Run 260.13 112 112 372.13

3 2nd Run 254.35 108 108 362.35

C2 Muži

1 100 KUČERA Tomáš/BÁTIK Ján DUKTK 101.25 0.00

1 1st Run 101.25 - 0 101.25

2nd Run

2 1 ADAMEC Jozef/SKUBÍK Jakub KTKLM 146.53 +45.28

2 1st Run 138.53 8 8 146.53

2nd Run 0 DNF

3 99 KONIAROVÁ Lea/ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika KTKLM 275.22 +173.97

3 1st Run 206.70 114 114 320.70

1 2nd Run 221.22 54 54 275.22


